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Sunder Deep Pharmacy College, Ghaziabad 

The Gender Sensitization committee has been formed to prohibit any type of gender 

sensitization activity in side the campus, in which director of institutuion has 
remained as chairman to stop. In addition, following staff and students have been 

appointed as the members of the said committee. 

(A ffiliated to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow and Approved by BTE & PCl, Deln) 

Dr. RD Gupta 
Director 

Name 

Ms. Sushmita Mishra 

Ms. Neha Jain 

Ms. Supriya 
Mr. Sachin Kumar 

Deepanshi Sharma 
(Student B. Pharm IV Y) 

Riti Khanna 
(Student B. Pharm III Yr) 

(AKTU College Code - 259/BTE-1061) 

Sunder Deep Pharmacy College 

Office Order 

Designation 
Convener 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date: 25th September 2024 

Member 

Contact No 

9821367711 

8307353133 

9213913712 

9012771268 

7357128038 

8920994136 
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