

Sunder Deep Pharmacy College, Ghaziabad

(AKTU College Code – 259/BTE-1061)

(Affiliated to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow and Approved by BTE & PCI, Delhi)

Date: 25th September 2024

Ref .No.: SDGI/SDPC/DO/2024-2

Office Order

The Gender Sensitization committee has been formed to prohibit any type of gender sensitization activity in side the campus, in which director of institutuion has remained as chairman to stop. In addition, following staff and students have been appointed as the members of the said committee.

S. No	Name	Designation	Contact No
1	Ms. Sushmita Mishra	Convener	9821367711
2	Ms. Neha Jain	Member	8307353133
3	Ms. Supriya	Member	9213913712
4	Mr. Sachin Kumar	Member	9012771268
5	Deepanshi Sharma (Student B. Pharm IV Y)	Member	7357128038
6	Riti Khanna (Student B. Pharm III Yr)	Member	8920994136

Dr. R D Gupta

Sunder Deep Pharmacy College